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La cr
dél

La 4 froma
La

La campagnarde
La tarti

L’alsacienne
La kebab

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €
7,90 €
8,00 €
8,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
8 S@€
950 €
9,50 €
10,00 €
210,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €
10,00 €

IS

ienne

bl

arméniénne
La parmesane

tar

gnaise

4

r

r

égé

La v

lozzarella
La royale

La fraicheur
La tapenade
La provencgale

Fromage / Ancho
La corsica

La pissaladiére
l.a napolitaine

L’anchois

R




